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Spelschema Mailarserien 2023 spelomgang 3. Brandthovda IP den 27 augusti.

Div4 A

Div4 A

Div4d A

Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3
Div 3

Plan B1 (7-manna)

Arosstaden IS 2

Jarla Dream Team Vit

Arosstaden IS 2

Plan D (7-manna)

Sumpan United

AIK Svart

DIF Panthers BIa
Roslagen SOL 1

DIF Panthers BIa
Sumpan United

AIK Svart

FC Gute United

Arosstaden IS 2

Hammarby IF Jets

Arosstaden IS 1
Roslagen SOL 1
Sumpan United
Arosstaden IS 1
AlK Svart

Roslagen SOL 1
Arosstaden IS 1

10:00
10:55
11:50
12:45
13:40
14:35

09:10
09:50
10:40
11:20
12:10
12:50
13:30
14:10
15:00
15:40
16:30
17:10

Div4 A

Div4 A

Div4 A

Div 6
Div 6
Div 6
Div 6
Div 6
Div 6
Div 5
Div5
Div 5
Div5
Div 5
Div5

Plan B2 (7-manna)

Hammarby IF Jets
FC Gute United

FC Gute United

Plan C3 (5-manna)

Hammarby IF Jets Ungd
Stuvsta Dream Team 2
Sumpan Allstar
Roslagen SOL 3
Hammarby IF Jets Ungd
Roslagen SOL 3

AIK Gul

Jarla Dream Team R&d
Jarla Dream Team Svart
DIF Panthers Rod

AIK Gul

DIF Panthers Rod

Jarla Dream Team Vit

Hammarby IF Jets

Jarla Dream Team Vit

Roslagen SOL 3
Sumpan Allstar
Hammarby IF Jets Ungd
Stuvsta Dream Team 2
Stuvsta Dream Team 2
Sumpan Allstar

DIF Panthers Rod

Jarla Dream Team Svart
AIK Gul

Jarla IDream Team Rod
Jarla Dream Team Rod
Jarla Dream Team Svart



